STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1001 BUS: 835

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 021
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:30 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:22 AM OAK VALLEY RD NE,30326 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30326
07:24 AM KENMARE HALL NE,30324 & E ROXBORO RD NE,30324
07:25 AM 3491 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

07:29 AM E PACES CIR NE,30326 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30326
07:31 AM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
07:34 AM CLUB DR NE, 30319 & WINALL DOWN RD NE, 30319

07:36 AM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & STOVALL BLVD NE, 30342
07:37 AM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & CALVERT LN NE,30319

07:39 AM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ PEACHTREE RD CONDOS
07:50 AM IVANHOE DR NW, 30327 & MILL WALK NW, 30327

08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

Run ID: NAH. 121

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:02 PM Deadhead - WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:52 PM IVANHOE DR NW, 30327 & MILL WALK NW, 30327

04:06 PM OAK VALLEY RD NE,30326 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30326
04:08 PM KENMARE HALL NE,30324 & E ROXBORO RD NE,30324
04:10 PM 3491 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

04:13 PM E PACES CIR NE,30326 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30326
04:15 PM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
04:19 PM CLUB DR NE, 30319 & WINALL DOWN RD NE, 30319

04:20 PM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & STOVALL BLVD NE, 30342
04:21 PM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & CALVERT LN NE,30319

04:22 PM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ PEACHTREE RD CONDOS
04:51 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1002 BUS: 19-939

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 006
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:46 AM 2812 MARGARET MITCHELL DR NW,30327 @ BRANDON PRIMARY
06:47 AM ALBEMARLE DR NW,30327 & RIDGE VALLEY RD NW,30327

06:49 AM 2805 RIDGE VALLEY RD NW,30327

06:54 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
06:57 AM RIDGEMORE RD & RIDGEMORE PL NW,30318 (AT 2687)

06:59 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30318 & WARREN RD NW,30318

07:01 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30318 & RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30318

07:08 AM RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327 & RIDGEWOOD CIR NW,30327

07:18 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & FERNLEAF CT NW,30318
07:19 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & HYDE MANOR DR NW,30327
07:19 AM 2280 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318

07:21 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & DEFOORS MILL DR NW,30318
07:22 AM 2103 BOHLER RD NW,30318

07:26 AM 1221 CROSS CREEK PKY NW,30327 @ CROSS CREEK APTS
07:29 AM BOHLER RD NW,30327 & HANOVER WEST DR NW,30327

07:31 AM BOHLER RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
07:33 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327

07:34 AM WESLEY PKY NW,30327 & WESTMINSTER WALK NW,30327
07:36 AM MARGARET MITCHELL DR NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327
08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

Run ID: NAH. 106

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:05 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:52 PM BOHLER RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
03:53 PM BOHLER RD NW,30327 & HANOVER WEST DR NW,30327

03:55 PM 1221 CROSS CREEK PKY NW,30327 @ CROSS CREEK APTS
03:57 PM 2103 BOHLER RD NW,30318

03:58 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & DEFOORS MILL DR NW,30318
03:59 PM 2280 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318

04:00 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & HYDE MANOR DR NW,30327
04:01 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & FERNLEAF CT NW,30318
04:04 PM MOORES MILL RD NW,30318 & WARREN RD NW,30318

Page



04:05 PM
04:11 PM
04:20 PM
04:23 PM
04:27 PM
04:29 PM
04:31 PM
04:35 PM
04:37 PM
04:38 PM
04:53 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

MOORES MILL RD NW,30318 & RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30318
RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327 & RIDGEWOOD CIR NW,30327
RIDGEMORE RD & RIDGEMORE PL NW,30318 (AT 2687)

MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
2805 RIDGE VALLEY RD NW,30327

ALBEMARLE DR NW,30327 & RIDGE VALLEY RD NW,30327

2812 MARGARET MITCHELL DR NW,30327 @ BRANDON PRIMARY
W WESLEY RD NW, 30327 & WESTMINSTER WALK NW,30327
MARGARET MITCHELL DR NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327
MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327
NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1007 BUS: 20-962

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 029
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:27 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:30 AM OLD IVY RD NE,30342 & OLD IVY LN NE,30342

07:31 AM OLD IVY RD NE & IVY RD NE

07:32 AM IVY RD NE,30342 & MAYFAIR RD NE,30342

07:34 AM 443 IVY PARK LN NE,30342

07:37 AM OLD IVY RD NE & N STRATFORD RD NE

07:39 AM PHIPPS BLVD NE,30326 & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342
07:42 AM LAND O LAKES DR NE,30342 & OLD IVY RD NE,30342
07:44 AM 3707 ROSWELL RD NE,30342

07:45 AM 3777 ROSWELL (@ THE IVY APTS)

07:45 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & SHELDON DR NE,30342
07:46 AM 3930 SHELDON DR NE,30342

07:47 AM SHELDON DR NE,30342 & LAND O LAKES DR NE, 30342
07:49 AM LAUREL FOREST CIR NW & ROSWELL ROAD NE
08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

Run ID: NAH. 129

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:08 PM Deadhead - CHATEAUGAY LN NE,30342 & LORIDANS DR NE,30342
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:48 PM OLD IVY RD NE,30342 & OLD IVY LN NE,30342

03:48 PM OLD IVY RD NE & IVY RD NE

03:48 PM IVY RD NE,30342 & MAYFAIR RD NE,30342

03:50 PM 443 IVY PARK LN NE,30342

03:53 PM OLD IVY RD NE & N STRATFORD RD NE

03:54 PM PHIPPS BLVD NE,30326 & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342
03:57 PM LAND O LAKES DR NE,30342 & OLD IVY RD NE,30342
04:00 PM 3707 ROSWELL RD NE,30342

04:00 PM 3777 ROSWELL (@ THE IVY APTS)

04:01 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & SHELDON DR NE,30342
04:01 PM 3930 SHELDON DR NE, 30342

04:02 PM SHELDON DR NE,30342 & LAND O LAKES DR NE,30342
04:04 PM LAUREL FOREST CIR NW & ROSWELL ROAD NE

04:31 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: NAH. 003

Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:25 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON PRIMARY

07:37 AM COMMERCE DR NW & BELLEMEADE AVE NW
07:44 AM 1391 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER LOFTS)
07:46 AM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW @ TRAILER PARK
08:15 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:39 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 103

Run Description: FROVI ’\mTH ATLA’\”’A |'|S

Stop Time Stop Location

03:08 PM Deadhead - 308 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305_REC CTR_PM
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:54 PM COMMERCE DR NW & BELLEMEADE AVE NW

04:01 PM 1391 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER LOFTS)
04:02 PM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW @ TRAILER PARK
04:16 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



ROUTE ID:1009

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NAH. 014
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

BUS: 20-964

Stop Time Stop Location

07:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON ES

07:30 AM RUMSON RD NE & PEACHTREE RD NE

07:31 AM 32 DELMONT DR NE,30305

07:33 AM PHARR RD NE & PHARR CT NORTH NE

07:36 AM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & HABERSHAM WAY NW,30305
07:39 AM ARGONNE DR NW,30305 & MARNE DR NW,30305

07:46 AM 3290 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (APTS)

07:50 AM 2320 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327

07:52 AM 2998 NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30305

07:53 AM 2852 CASTLEWOOD DR NW,30327

07:57 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & NORTHMOOR CT NW,30327
07:59 AM DOWNWOOD CIR NW,30327 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327
08:14 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:38 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 114

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:26 PM Deadhead - 3185 ARDEN RD NW,30305

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:48 PM 3290 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (APTS)

03:51 PM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & NORTHMOOR CT NW,30327
03:54 PM DOWNWOOD CIR NW,30327 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327
03:57 PM 2320 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327

03:58 PM 2998 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305

03:59 PM 2852 CASTLEWOOD DR NW,30327

04:00 PM ARGONNE DR NW,30305 & MARNE DR NW,30305

04:03 PM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & HABERSHAM WAY NW,30305
04:07 PM RUMSON RD NE & PEACHTREE RD NE

04:07 PM 32 DELMONT DR NE, 30305

04:09 PM PHARR RD NE & PHARR CT NORTH NE

04:34 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1010 BUS: 21-001

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 023
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:31 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON ES

07:39 AM ALPINE RD NE, 30305 & E WESLEY RD NE, 30305

07:42 AM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NE, 30305 @ HYATT PLACE

07:44 AM PHARR RD NE & GRANDVIEW DR NE

07:45 AM LOOKOUT PL NE,30305 & DELMONT DR NE,30305

07:48 AM E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305 & BUCKHEAD AVE NE,30305
07:49 AM 305 E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305

07:51 AM IRBY AVE & ROSWELL RD 30305 @ THE GENTRY APTS (PARKING ENT)
07:52 AM 77 E ANDREWS DR NW,30305 @ CAMDEN PACES

07:55 AM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ ARCHSTONE AT BUCKHEAD
08:15 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:39 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 123

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:12 PM Deadhead - 651 LONGWOOD DR NW,30305

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:58 PM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ ARCHSTONE AT BUCKHEAD
04:04 PM 77 E ANDREWS DR NW,30305 @ CAMDEN PACES

04:06 PM IRBY AVE & ROSWELL RD 30305 @ THE GENTRY APTS (PARKING ENT)
04:08 PM 305 E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305

04:09 PM E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305 & BUCKHEAD AVE NE,30305
04:14 PM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NE, 30305 @ HYATT PLACE

04:16 PM PHARR RD NE & GRANDVIEW DR NE

04:18 PM LOOKOUT PL NE,30305 & DELMONT DR NE,30305

04:20 PM ALPINE RD NE, 30305 & E WESLEY RD NE, 30305

04:46 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1012 BUS: 2424

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 005
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:38 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON ES

07:44 AM 1185 COLLIER RD @ THE RESERVE COLLIER HILLS
07:46 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS CT NW,30318
07:47 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & RHOMBOID ST NW,30318
07:49 AM CLAREMONT ST NW,30318 & MANTISSA ST NW,30318
07:50 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

07:51 AM DAVIS CIR NW,30318 & DEFOOR AVE NW,30318

07:52 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS LNDG NW,30318
07:54 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SPRINGER ST NW,30318
08:19 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 105

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:03 PM Deadhead - 308 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE HILL
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:54 PM 1185 COLLIER RD @ THE RESERVE COLLIER HILLS
03:56 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS CT NW,30318
03:56 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & RHOMBOID ST NW,30318
03:58 PM CLAREMONT ST NW,30318 & MANTISSA ST NW,30318
03:59 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

04:00 PM DAVIS CIR NW,30318 & DEFOOR AVE NW,30318

04:03 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SPRINGER ST NW,30318
04:04 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS LNDG NW,30318
04:22 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1013 BUS: 23-001
Run ID: NAH. 008
Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES
07:36 AM ARMAND RD NE,30324 & CARDOVA DR NE,30324
07:39 AM 1171 LAVISTA RD NE @ SALAD EXPRESS
07:43 AM ARLINGTON AVE NE,30324 & OGILVIE DR NE,30324
07:45 AM HAMPTON WAY NE & LENOX RD NE, 30324
07:48 AM 1170 WOODLAND AVE @ 4 SEASONS APT
07:48 AM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)
08:14 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS
08:38 AM NORTHWEST BASE
Run ID: NAH. 108
Run Description: FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:04 PM Deadhead - 1989 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 @ SOLSTICE MORNI
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS
04:06 PM ARMAND RD NE,30324 & CARDOVA DR NE,30324
04:09 PM 1171 LAVISTA RD NE @ SALAD EXPRESS
04:11 PM 1170 WOODLAND AVE @ 4 SEASONS APT
04:12 PM ARLINGTON AVE NE,30324 & OGILVIE DR NE,30324
04:13 PM HAMPTON WAY NE & LENOX RD NE, 30324
04:14 PM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)
04:43 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1015 BUS: 23-004

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 012
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

07:32 AM 2657 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX GREEN APTS
07:33 AM CANTERBURY RD NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324
07:34 AM 2791 LENOX RD NE, 30324 @ THE WALDEN CONDOS
07:35 AM LENOX RD NE, 30324 & VALE CLOS NE, 30324

07:36 AM 3033 LENOX RD @ PLANTATION CONDOS

07:37 AM 3127 LENOX RD NE

07:38 AM TOWERVIEW DR NE & CANTER RD NE

07:40 AM ROXBORO DR NE, 30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE,30324
07:41 AM GOODWIN RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
07:43 AM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & JUDITH WAY NE,30324
07:44 AM SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324 & SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324
07:46 AM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NE (THE IVY)

07:50 AM N HILLS DR NE, 30305 & E WESLEY RD NE, 30305
08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:30 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 112

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:04 PM Deadhead - 1157 WOODLAND AVE @ FOUR SEASONS APTS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:53 PM 2657 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX GREEN APTS

03:56 PM CANTERBURY RD NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324

03:57 PM 2791 LENOX RD NE, 30324 @ THE WALDEN CONDOS

03:57 PM LENOX RD NE, 30324 & VALE CLOS NE, 30324

03:57 PM 3033 LENOX RD @ PLANTATION CONDOS

03:58 PM 3127 LENOX RD NE

03:59 PM TOWERVIEW DR NE & CANTER RD NE

04:01 PM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE,30324

04:02 PM GOODWIN RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324

04:03 PM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & JUDITH WAY NE,30324

04:04 PM SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324 & SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324
04:07 PM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NE (THE IVY)

04:11 PM N HILLS DR NE, 30305 & E WESLEY RD NE, 30305

04:35 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

10



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1019 BUS: 23-009

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 027
TO N ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:45 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

06:48 AM WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & WIEUCA RD NE,30342

06:50 AM HAVERHILL DR NE,30342 & LAKEMOORE DR NE, 30342

06:51 AM HAVERHILL DR NE,30342 & HERRINGTON DR NE,30342

06:54 AM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & DANUBE RD NE, 30342

06:57 AM MOUNTAIN WAY NE,30342 & WIEUCA RD NE, 30342

07:00 AM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342

07:04 AM N BUCKHEAD DR NE,30342 & VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342
07:06 AM VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342 & TREE HAVEN DR NE,30342
07:13 AM 344 W WIEUCA RD NE,30342

07:20 AM MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342 & ROSWELL RD NE,30342

07:23 AM MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342 & VALLEY BROOK DR NE,30342
07:27 AM 4300 ROSWELL RD (CHASTAIN WALK CONDOS)

07:28 AM 4240 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 (ROSEWOOD PLANTATION)
07:30 AM 4161 ROSWELL RD NE,30342

07:34 AM ROSWELL RD NE, 30342 & LAKEMOORE DR NE, 30342

07:34 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & CHASTAIN DR NE,30342_POST CHASTAIN
07:36 AM RICKENBACKER DR NE,30342 & RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342
07:37 AM 4312 RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342

07:39 AM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342

07:39 AM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & WIEUCA OVERLOOK NE,30342

07:41 AM 4060 WIEUCA RD NE,30342

07:51 AM 89 BLACKLAND RD NW,30342

07:58 AM 720 W CONWAY DR NW,30327

08:00 AM ANDOVER DR NW,30327 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30342

08:15 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

Run ID: NAH. 127

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:09 PM Deadhead - 279 LAND O LAKES CT NE,30342

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:51 PM 720 W CONWAY DR NW,30327

03:53 PM ANDOVER DR NW,30327 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30342
03:58 PM 89 BLACKLAND RD NW,30342

04:05 PM 4060 WIEUCA RD NE,30342

Page

12



04:08 PM
04:09 PM
04:12 PM
04:13 PM
04:14 PM
04:15 PM
04:16 PM
04:17 PM
04:20 PM
04:21 PM
04:23 PM
04:24 PM
04:28 PM
04:29 PM
04:31 PM
04:33 PM
04:34 PM
04:36 PM
04:37 PM
04:39 PM
05:17 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

4312 RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342

WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342
ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & CHASTAIN DR NE,30342_POST CHASTAIN
RICKENBACKER DR NE,30342 & RICKENBACKER WAY NE,30342
ROSWELL RD NE, 30342 & LAKEMOORE DR NE, 30342

4161 ROSWELL RD NE,30342

4240 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 (ROSEWOOD PLANTATION)

4300 ROSWELL RD (CHASTAIN WALK CONDOS)
MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342 & VALLEY BROOK DR NE,30342
MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342 & ROSWELL RD NE,30342

344 W WIEUCA RD NE,30342

WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & WIEUCA OVERLOOK NE,30342
VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342 & TREE HAVEN DR NE,30342

N BUCKHEAD DR NE,30342 & VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342
LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342
MOUNTAIN WAY NE,30342 & WIEUCA RD NE,30342

WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & DANUBE RD NE,30342

HAVERHILL DR NE,30342 & HERRINGTON DR NE,30342
HAVERHILL DR NE,30342 & LAKEMOORE DR NE,30342
WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & WIEUCA RD NE,30342
NORTHWEST BASE

Page

13



ROUTE ID:1020

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NAH. 026
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

BUS: 23-012

Stop Time Stop Location

07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:35 AM 2572 LENOX RD NE,30324

07:37 AM 2430 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE @ ARCHSTONE APTS
07:40 AM LINDBERGH DR NE,30324 & COSMOPOLITAN DR NE,30324
08:05 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 126

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:06 PM Deadhead - 3464 ROXBORO RD NE,30326_AMLI

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

04:07 PM 2572 LENOX RD NE, 30324

04:09 PM 2430 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE @ ARCHSTONE APTS
04:11 PM LINDBERGH DR NE,30324 & COSMOPOLITAN DR NE,30324
04:53 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

14



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1023 BUS: 21-002

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 007
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:25 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

07:26 AM 4401 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (POST APT HOMES)

07:29 AM NORTHGATE DR NW, 30327 & PACES BATTLE NW, 30327

07:30 AM 4240 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (RIVER WEST CONDOS)

07:35 AM SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327 & WHITEWATER CREEK RD NW,30327
07:39 AM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & RANDALL MILL PL NW,30327

07:41 AM 3865 RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327

07:45 AM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & REGENCY RD NW,30327

07:48 AM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD @ AMLI APTS

07:52 AM NANCY CREEK RD NW,30327 & RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

07:54 AM 3521 RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

07:56 AM 3375 RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

07:59 AM W WESLEY RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RDG NW,30327 (1ST ENTRANCE)
08:05 AM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & CLOUDLAND DR NW, 30327

08:14 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:38 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 107

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:14 PM Deadhead - 232 PINELAND RD NW,30342

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:47 PM 4401 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (POST APT HOMES)

03:50 PM NORTHGATE DR NW, 30327 & PACES BATTLE NW, 30327

03:51 PM 4240 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (RIVER WEST CONDOS)

04:21 PM SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327 & WHITEWATER CREEK RD NW,30327
04:29 PM 3865 RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327

04:32 PM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & REGENCY RD NW,30327

04:35 PM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & RANDALL MILL PL NW,30327

04:40 PM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD @ AMLI APTS

04:43 PM NANCY CREEK RD NW,30327 & RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

04:44 PM 3375 RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

04:47 PM W WESLEY RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RDG NW,30327 (1ST ENTRANCE)
04:51 PM 3521 RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327

04:53 PM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & CLOUDLAND DR NW, 30327

05:21 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

15



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page

16



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1024 BUS: 23-016

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 013
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:18 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

07:29 AM 2070 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324

07:33 AM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324
07:34 AM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)

07:36 AM LINDRIDGE DR & LINDBERGH WAY

08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:25 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 113

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

02:56 PM Deadhead - 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NW @ ARRIVE BUCKHEAD
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

04:05 PM LINDRIDGE DR & LINDBERGH WAY

04:08 PM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)

04:10 PM 2070 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324

04:14 PM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324
04:43 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

17



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1025 BUS: 23-018

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 015
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:17 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: GARDEN HILLS ES

07:21 AM E WESLEY RD NE,30305 & BROOKWOOD DR NE,30305
07:22 AM 2596 ACORN AVE NE, 30305

07:32 AM 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

07:38 AM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324
07:42 AM 517 MAIN ST NE,30324 (UPTOWN SQUARE APTS)

07:46 AM 321 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305

07:48 AM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & VIRGINIA PL NE,30305
07:49 AM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE, 30305 & FAIRHAVEN CIR NE, 30305
08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:44 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 115

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:00 PM Deadhead - 2225 LENOX RD NE @ TOWN COUNTRY APTS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:56 PM E WESLEY RD NE,30305 & BROOKWOOD DR NE,30305
03:57 PM 2596 ACORN AVE NE,30305

04:16 PM 517 MAIN ST NE,30324 (UPTOWN SQUARE APTS)

04:25 PM 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

04:30 PM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324
04:36 PM 321 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305

04:37 PM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & VIRGINIA PL NE,30305
04:37 PM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE, 30305 & FAIRHAVEN CIR NE, 30305
05:02 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

18



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1028 BUS: 2418

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 016
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:16 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

07:36 AM PEACHTREE RD & PEACHTREE MEMORIAL DR

07:37 AM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
07:42 AM WALTHALL DR NW,30318 & COLLAND DR NW,30318

07:45 AM 28TH ST NW,30309 & ARDMORE CIR NW,30309

07:45 AM 28TH ST NW,30309 & WYCLIFF RD NW,30309

07:47 AM CAMDEN RD NE, 30309 & WAKEFIELD DR NE, 30309

07:48 AM PEACHTREE RD NE,30309 & PEACHTREE VALLEY RD NE,30309
07:49 AM PEACHTREE RD NE & PEACHTREE PARK DR NE

07:49 AM PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 & BISCAYNE DR NW,30309

08:17 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:41 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 116

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:19 PM Deadhead - 1401 W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:55 PM WALTHALL DR NW,30318 & COLLAND DR NW,30318

03:59 PM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
04:02 PM 28TH ST NW, 30309 & ARDMORE CIR NW,30309

04:04 PM 28TH ST NW,30309 & WYCLIFF RD NW,30309

04:07 PM CAMDEN RD NE, 30309 & WAKEFIELD DR NE, 30309

04:08 PM 2025 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309

04:09 PM PEACHTREE RD NE,30309 & PEACHTREE VALLEY RD NE,30309
04:10 PM PEACHTREE RD NE & PEACHTREE PARK DR NE

04:11 PM PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 & BISCAYNE DR NW,30309

04:12 PM PEACHTREE RD & PEACHTREE MEMORIAL DR

04:36 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

19



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: NAH. 025

Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:31 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON ES
07:40 AM LADAWN LN NW & ADAMS DR NW
07:41 AM DUNSEATH AVE NW & LADAWN LN NW
08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:23 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 125

Run Description: FROM N ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:12 PM Deadhead - 1221 CROSS CREEK PKY NW,30327 @ CROSS CREEK APTS
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

04:05 PM DUNSEATH AVE NW & LADAWN LN NW
04:06 PM LADAWN LN NW & ADAMS DR NW
04:18 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1033 BUS: 24-006

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 010
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:18 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:56 AM KINGSBORO DR NE & LAKESIDE DR NE

06:58 AM LAKESIDE DR NE, 30326 & SIMS AVE NE, 30326 @ 3464 AMLI
07:02 AM 1050 LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319 @ ASPIRE LENOX PARK
07:03 AM 1020 LENOX PARK BLVD NE, 30319 @ MAA GARDENS

07:06 AM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & ROXBORO RD NE, 30326

07:10 AM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & STOVALL BLVD NE, 30319
07:12 AM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & W OAKS CT NE, 30342
07:15 AM CLUB TER NE, 30319 & CLUB VALLEY DR NE, 30319

07:18 AM GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & LORIDANS DR NE,30342

07:21 AM N IVY RD NE, 30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE, 30342

07:24 AM WIEUCA RD NE & STATEWOOD RD NE

07:25 AM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & IVY RD NE, 30342

07:31 AM POWERS FERRY RD NW, 30342 & TUXEDO TER NW, 30342

08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 110

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:05 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:05 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:58 PM POWERS FERRY RD NW, 30342 & TUXEDO TER NW, 30342

04:05 PM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & IVY RD NE, 30342

04:07 PM WIEUCA RD NE & STATEWOOD RD NE

04:09 PM N IVY RD NE, 30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE, 30342

04:11 PM GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & LORIDANS DR NE,30342

04:15 PM CLUB TER NE, 30319 & CLUB VALLEY DR NE, 30319

04:19 PM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & W OAKS CT NE, 30342
04:25 PM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE, 30342 & STOVALL BLVD NE, 30319
04:30 PM KINGSBORO DR NE & LAKESIDE DR NE

04:30 PM LAKESIDE DR NE, 30326 & SIMS AVE NE, 30326 @ 3464 AMLI
04:36 PM 1050 LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319 @ ASPIRE LENOX PARK
04:36 PM 1020 LENOX PARK BLVD NE, 30319 @ MAA GARDENS

04:38 PM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & ROXBORO RD NE, 30326

Page

21



05:08 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NORTHWEST BASE

Page

22



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: NAH. 028

Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:27 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:35 AM FERNCLIFF RD NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324
07:37 AM 2862 LENOX RD NE,30324

07:38 AM 2716 LENOX RD @ LENOX HEIGHTS APTS

07:40 AM 2500 PINE TREE RD @ ARBOR GATES APTS
08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 128

Run Description: FROVI NO?TH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:03 PM Deadhead - SARATOGA PL NE,30324 & SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:50 PM FERNCLIFF RD NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324
03:52 PM 2862 LENOX RD NE,30324

03:53 PM 2716 LENOX RD @ LENOX HEIGHTS APTS

03:55 PM 2500 PINE TREE RD @ ARBOR GATES APTS
04:24 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: NAH. 017

Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:42 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BRANDON ES

07:48 AM 914 COLLIER RD NW,30318 @ POST COLLIER CONDOS

07:49 AM 1026 COLLIER RD NW @ COLLIER FLAT APTS

07:55 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW, 30318 & CROSS CREEK PKY NW, 30327
08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 117

Run Description: FROVI ’\mTH ATLA’\”’A |'|S

Stop Time Stop Location

03:17 PM Deadhead - 1161 NORTHMOOR CT NW,30327

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:44 PM 914 COLLIER RD NW,30318 @ POST COLLIER CONDOS

03:44 PM 1026 COLLIER RD NW @ COLLIER FLAT APTS

03:49 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW, 30318 & CROSS CREEK PKY NW, 30327
04:06 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1042 BUS: 19-924

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 009
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:33 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

07:34 AM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & NEWFORT DR ,30318

07:35 AM PARROTT AVE NW, 30318 & WHITTIER AVE NW, 30318

07:36 AM 2000 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ THE COLLECTIVE UPPER WEST
07:37 AM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318

08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:33 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 109

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:10 PM Deadhead - MARIETTA RD NW & WESTSIDE BLVD NW,30318

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

04:00 PM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & NEWFORT DR ,30318

04:01 PM PARROTT AVE NW, 30318 & WHITTIER AVE NW, 30318

04:01 PM 2000 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ THE COLLECTIVE UPPER WEST
04:02 PM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318

04:09 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

25



ROUTE ID:1043

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NAH. 020
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

BUS: 20-972

Stop Time Stop Location

07:39 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

07:43 AM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

07:45 AM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318
08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:23 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 120

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:09 PM Deadhead - 2000 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ THE COLLECTIVE
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:53 PM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318

03:55 PM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

04:08 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

26



ROUTE ID:1044

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NAH. 001
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

BUS: 19-920

Stop Time Stop Location

07:27 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

07:28 AM FORREST AVE NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318
07:29 AM SPINK ST NW & EDWARDS DR NW, 30318

07:31 AM 2363 PAUL AVE NW,30318

07:33 AM 2541 PAUL AVE NW

07:35 AM BOLTON RD & PARKVIEW LN

07:37 AM 2256 MARIETTA RD NW,30318

07:40 AM 2200 MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318

07:41 AM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & BOLTON PL NW,30318
07:42 AM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:23 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 101

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:27 PM Deadhead - BOLTON RD NW,30318 & TRIBBLE DR NW,30318
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:55 PM 2200 MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318

03:56 PM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & BOLTON PL NW,30318
03:57 PM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
04:00 PM 2256 MARIETTA RD NW,30318

04:02 PM BOLTON RD & PARKVIEW LN

04:04 PM FORREST AVE NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318
04:05 PM SPINK ST NW & EDWARDS DR NW, 30318

04:07 PM 2363 PAUL AVE NW,30318

04:09 PM 2541 PAUL AVE NW

04:19 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

27



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: NAH. 019

Run Description: TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

07:30 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & PEYTON RD NW

07:31 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & MAIN ST NW

07:32 AM SPINK ST NW, 30318 & CLAUDE ST NW, 30318

07:33 AM BRANTLEY ST NW,30318 & BRANTLEY WALK LN ,30318
08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:12 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 119

Run Description: FROVI NO?TH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:13 PM Deadhead - CORONET WAY NW,30318 & BOLTON RD NW,30318
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

04:06 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & PEYTON RD NW

04:08 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & MAIN ST NW

04:13 PM SPINK ST NW, 30318 & CLAUDE ST NW, 30318

04:14 PM BRANTLEY ST NW,30318 & BRANTLEY WALK LN ,30318
04:24 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1046 BUS: 19-945

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 022
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:35 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:36 AM ROSWELL RD NE & HONOUR AVE NW @ BROWNSTONES AT HABERSHAM
07:36 AM ROSWELL RD NW & ANN ST NW, 30305 @ WELLINGTON BUCKHEAD
07:39 AM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & MATHIESON PL NE,30305

07:40 AM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & ALBERTA TER NE,30305

07:41 AM ROSWELL RD & LAKELAND DR

07:42 AM 3535 ROSWELL RD NE, 30305 @ REGENCY BUCKHEAD CONDOS
07:44 AM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & HONOUR CIR NW,30305

07:45 AM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & VALLEY RD NW,30305

07:47 AM W PACES FERRY RD NW,30305 & ANDREWS CT NW,30305

07:48 AM CHATHAM RD NW,30305 & W PACES FERRY RD NW,30305

07:50 AM 665 W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327

07:55 AM BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327 & CAVE RD NW,30327

08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:35 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 122

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:27 PM Deadhead - STOVALL BLVD NE,30342 & STOVALL TER NE,30342
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:46 PM BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327 & CAVE RD NW,30327

03:57 PM ROSWELL RD NE & HONOUR AVE NW @ BROWNSTONES AT HABERSHAM
03:57 PM ROSWELL RD NW & ANN ST NW, 30305 @ WELLINGTON BUCKHEAD
03:59 PM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & ALBERTA TER NE,30305

04:00 PM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & MATHIESON PL NE,30305

04:02 PM ROSWELL RD & LAKELAND DR

04:03 PM 3535 ROSWELL RD NE, 30305 @ REGENCY BUCKHEAD CONDOS
04:04 PM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & HONOUR CIR NW,30305

04:05 PM HABERSHAM RD NW,30305 & VALLEY RD NW,30305

04:07 PM W PACES FERRY RD NW,30305 & ANDREWS CT NW,30305

04:08 PM CHATHAM RD NW,30305 & W PACES FERRY RD NW,30305

04:10 PM 665 W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327

04:32 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

29



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1048 BUS: 24-032

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 002
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:20 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

07:30 AM ELAINE AVE NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH INDUSTRIAL NW,30318
07:31 AM HUFF RD NW & ELLSWORTH INDUSTRIAL

07:33 AM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318

07:34 AM HUFF RD NW, 30318 & BOOTH ST NW, 30318

07:35 AM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FOSTER ST NW,30318

07:42 AM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & SOUTHLAND CIR NW,30318

07:43 AM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & PLYMOUTH AVE NW,30318

07:44 AM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA RD NW, 30318

07:45 AM MARIETTA RD NW & SPRING AVE NW

07:46 AM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & MARIETTA RD NW,30318
07:47 AM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & DUPONT COMMONS LN ,30318
07:48 AM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & WESTSIDE BLVD, 30318

08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:03 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 102

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:27 PM Deadhead - HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & BURTZ ST NW,30318
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:57 PM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & DUPONT COMMONS LN ,30318
03:58 PM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & MARIETTA RD NW,30318
03:58 PM MARIETTA RD NW & SPRING AVE NW

03:59 PM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA RD NW, 30318

04:00 PM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & PLYMOUTH AVE NW,30318

04:03 PM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & WESTSIDE BLVD, 30318

04:09 PM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & SOUTHLAND CIR NW,30318

04:12 PM ELAINE AVE NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH INDUSTRIAL NW,30318
04:13 PM HUFF RD NW & ELLSWORTH INDUSTRIAL

04:15 PM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318

04:15 PM HUFF RD NW, 30318 & BOOTH ST NW, 30318

04:16 PM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FOSTER ST NW,30318

04:40 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

30



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1051 BUS: 15-805

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 011
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:29 AM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305_MANOR @ BUCKHEAD

07:31 AM LENOX RD NE,30326 & TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326

07:34 AM PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 & STRATFORD RD NE,30326 @ CYAN APTS
07:35 AM PEACHTREE RD NE & HIGHLAND DR NE, 30326 @ RENASANT BANK
07:37 AM PARK CIR NE,30305 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305

07:39 AM GREENVIEW AVE NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

07:43 AM BURKE RD NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

07:50 AM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

08:10 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:30 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 111

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:27 PM Deadhead - WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & PARK AVE NE,30326

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:56 PM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305_MANOR @ BUCKHEAD

03:58 PM LENOX RD NE,30326 & TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326

04:00 PM PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 & STRATFORD RD NE,30326 @ CYAN APTS
04:01 PM PEACHTREE RD NE & HIGHLAND DR NE, 30326 @ RENASANT BANK
04:04 PM PARK CIR NE,30305 & E PACES FERRY RD NE,30305

04:06 PM GREENVIEW AVE NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

04:06 PM BURKE RD NE,30305 & DALE DR NE,30305

04:13 PM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

04:40 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

31



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1052 BUS: 19-916

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 024
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:22 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

07:24 AM LINDBERGH DR NE & PEACHTREE RD NW (PARKLANE APTS)
07:27 AM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

07:31 AM MOROSGO DR NE, 30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324

07:32 AM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & ADINA DR NE,30324

07:35 AM 600 GARSON DR NE - TUSCANY AT LINDBERGH

07:40 AM PLASTER AVE NE, 30305 & ROANOKE AVE NE, 30305

07:42 AM 2460 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305

07:48 AM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW, 30305 & WOODWARD WAY NW, 30305
07:50 AM HAVEN RIDGE DR NW,30305 & WHITMORE DR NW,30305

07:53 AM BROOKDALE DR NW, 30305 & MANOR RIDGE DR NW, 30305
07:59 AM ASHEWORTH CT NW, 30327 & RILMAN RD NW, 30327

08:01 AM PACES FOREST DR NW,30327 & PACES FOREST RD NW,30327
08:13 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:37 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 124

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:09 PM Deadhead - 2221 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 (BP LOT & MEZZO APTS.)
03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:39 PM ASHEWORTH CT NW, 30327 & RILMAN RD NW, 30327

03:42 PM PACES FOREST DR NW,30327 & PACES FOREST RD NW,30327

03:52 PM HAVEN RIDGE DR NW,30305 & WHITMORE DR NW,30305

03:58 PM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW, 30305 & WOODWARD WAY NW, 30305
04:02 PM BROOKDALE DR NW, 30305 & MANOR RIDGE DR NW, 30305

04:07 PM 2460 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305

04:11 PM PLASTER AVE NE, 30305 & ROANOKE AVE NE, 30305

04:15 PM 600 GARSON DR NE - TUSCANY AT LINDBERGH

04:19 PM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & ADINA DR NE,30324

04:20 PM MOROSGO DR NE, 30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324

04:23 PM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

04:30 PM LINDBERGH DR NE & PEACHTREE RD NW (PARKLANE APTS)

04:53 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

32



ROUTE ID:1054

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NAH. 018
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

BUS: 15-800

Stop Time Stop Location

07:03 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:34 AM LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342 & LAKE FORREST CT NE,30342
07:36 AM LAKE FORREST DR NE, 30342 & W WIEUCA RD NE, 30342
07:42 AM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & PARAN VLY NW, 30327

07:45 AM MILLBROOK DR NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327

07:48 AM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & CORONADO DR NW,30327

08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

08:38 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 118

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:02 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

03:02 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:55 PM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARIAN RIDGE RD NW,30327
04:08 PM LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342 & LAKE FORREST CT NE,30342
04:10 PM LAKE FORREST DR NE, 30342 & W WIEUCA RD NE, 30342
04:16 PM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & PARAN VLY NW, 30327

04:19 PM MILLBROOK DR NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327
04:23 PM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & CORONADO DR NW,30327
04:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

33



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1056 BUS: 834

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 004
TO NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:50 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:07 AM 2660 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327

07:09 AM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW & BATTLE CREEK WAY NW,30327
07:11 AM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327 & W PEACHTREE BATTLE CT NW,303
07:11 AM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW & PEACHTREE BATTLE CIR NW
07:14 AM DEAN DR NW,30318 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318

07:16 AM 2085 HOWELL MILL RD NW, 30318

07:16 AM HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318 & SPRINGLAKE LN NW,30318
07:18 AM CHANNING DR NW,30318 & FERNWOOD RD NW,30318

07:21 AM 1700 NORTHSIDE DR NW

07:23 AM RESERVOIR DR NW & HOKE ST NW, 30318*NEAR DOG PARK
07:27 AM TRABERT AVE & NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30309

07:29 AM DEERING RD NW,30309 & STEELE DR NW,30309

07:30 AM 300 DEERING RD NW,30309 (ATLANTIC LORING HIGHTS APTS)
07:36 AM 25TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

07:37 AM ALDEN AVE NW,30309 & 25TH ST NW,30309

07:38 AM SEMEL CIR NW,30309 & GOODSON WAY NW,30309

07:43 AM 464 BISHOP ST NW,30318

07:46 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309

08:00 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

Run ID: NAH. 104

Run Description:

FROM NORTH ATLANTA HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:26 PM Deadhead - WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

03:30 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

03:51 PM W WESLEY RD NW,30327 & DAWN VIEW LN NW,30327 (PM ONLY)
03:53 PM 2660 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327

03:56 PM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW & BATTLE CREEK WAY NW,30327
04:05 PM PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327 & W PEACHTREE BATTLE CT NW,303
04:07 PM DEAN DR NW,30318 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318

04:10 PM 2085 HOWELL MILL RD NW, 30318

04:10 PM HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318 & SPRINGLAKE LN NW,30318

04:12 PM CHANNING DR NW,30318 & FERNWOOD RD NW,30318

04:14 PM 1700 NORTHSIDE DR NW

04:16 PM RESERVOIR DR NW & HOKE ST NW, 30318*NEAR DOG PARK

Page

34



04:18 PM
04:20 PM
04:23 PM
04:25 PM
04:27 PM
04:28 PM
04:31 PM
04:37 PM
05:21 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

464 BISHOP ST NW,30318

TRABERT AVE & NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30309

DEERING RD NW,30309 & STEELE DR NW,30309

300 DEERING RD NW,30309 (ATLANTIC LORING HIGHTS APTS)
25TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

ALDEN AVE NW,30309 & 25TH ST NW,30309

SEMEL CIR NW,30309 & GOODSON WAY NW,30309
NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309
NORTHWEST BASE

Page

35



